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Hillsboro Middle School Invitational

Hillsboro High School

Hillsboro, Wisconsin  - 5/9/2025

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Clayton Jensen             8 New Lisbon               12.38   4  10
  2 Ben Blaha                  8 Hillsboro                12.67   4   8
  3 Caden Lange                8 Royall                   13.01   4   6
  4 Liam Carlson               7 Wonewoc                  13.59   4   5
  5 Carson Crane               8 Bangor                   13.60   4   4
  6 Bentley Thomas             8 De Soto                  13.69   3   3
  7 Griffin Geiger             8 Wonewoc                  13.83   4   2
  8 Blake Brinkman             8 Necedah                  13.98   4   1
  9 Abel Dorris                8 De Soto                  14.21   3
 10 Easton Abbott              6 Bangor                   14.28   3
 11 Axton Kuester              8 Hillsboro                14.43   3
 12 Abe Thayer                 7 Wonewoc                  14.59   3
 13 Finnley Leis               7 Cashton                  14.63   3
 14 Liam Leis                  8 Cashton                  14.90   1
 15 Caleb Anderson             8 Royall                   15.13   2
 16 Grant Moret                8 De Soto                  15.58   2
 17 Brian Johnson              6 Royall                   15.71   2
 18 Henry Amberson             7 Brookwood                15.76   2
 19 Carter Corbell             7 New Lisbon               16.16   3
 20 Jared Acosta Zarate        7 Bangor                   16.39   3
 21 Ethan Kallies              7 New Lisbon               16.64   2
 22 Eli Smith                  7 Necedah                  17.01   2
 23 Matthew Hyatt              7 Brookwood                17.03   2
 24 Grant Muellenberg          7 Brookwood                17.19   2
 25 Fletcher Hedden            6 Necedah                  17.24   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Brayden Meseberg           8 Hillsboro                27.20   3  10
  2 Nathan Sloniewski          8 Necedah                  27.78   3   8
  3 Tristen Resler             8 Necedah                  28.03   3   6
  4 Max Teynor                 8 Brookwood                28.08   3   5
  5 Abel Dorris                8 De Soto                  28.47   3   4
  6 Carson Crane               8 Bangor                   28.97   2   3
  7 Bentley Thomas             8 De Soto                  29.00   3   2
  8 Griffin Geiger             8 Wonewoc                  29.62   3   1
  9 Canaan Becker              7 Necedah                  30.07   3
 10 Austin Lee                 8 Brookwood                30.82   1
 11 Crawford Kuderer           7 Cashton                  31.98   2
 12 Aiden McKay                7 New Lisbon               32.94   2
 13 Logan Phillips             7 Royall                   33.87   1
 14 Trevor Novy                6 Wonewoc                  33.88   2
 15 Matthew Zaft               7 New Lisbon               33.95   2
 16 CJ Myers                   7 Hillsboro                34.81   2
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....Boys 200 Meter Dash

 17 Jared Acosta Zarate        7 Bangor                   35.12   2
 18 Chase Berndt               6 Wonewoc                  35.74   1
 19 Kieren Hanratty            6 Royall                   35.86   1
 20 Matthew Hyatt              7 Brookwood                36.35   1
 21 Isaiah Thurston            6 Bangor                   36.97   1
 22 Bayne Venner               7 De Soto                  39.89   1
 23 Brock Prechel              6 Hillsboro                47.18   1

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Elijah Cropp               8 Bangor                   56.65   1  10
  2 JJ Parker                  8 Hillsboro                57.68   1   8
  3 Brayden Meseberg           8 Hillsboro              1:02.18   3   6
  4 Nolan Waddell              8 Brookwood              1:03.59   3   5
  5 Clayton Wolfe              6 Wonewoc                1:05.04   3   4
  6 Cooper Kruchten            7 Bangor                 1:07.90   3   3
  7 Austin Lee                 8 Brookwood              1:08.96   3   2
  8 Lucas Riggs                8 Necedah                1:09.15   3   1
  9 Evan Pfaff                 7 New Lisbon             1:09.45   2
 10 Isaac Parr                 7 Bangor                 1:13.18   2
 11 Trenton Rogalla            7 Brookwood              1:13.76   3
 12 Ryan Venner                7 De Soto                1:15.71   1
 13 CJ Myers                   7 Hillsboro              1:16.44   2
 14 Lucius Good                7 Necedah                1:17.51   3
 15 Tyson Cunningham           7 Necedah                1:18.18   2
 16 Graysen Bump               6 Wonewoc                1:18.46   2
 17 Matthew Zaft               7 New Lisbon             1:22.56   2

Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Clayton Wolfe              6 Wonewoc                2:31.79   10
  2 Austin Bradley             8 New Lisbon             2:33.34    8
  3 Owen Mericle               7 Necedah                2:35.79    6
  4 Aaron McCollam             6 Hillsboro              2:40.07    5
  5 Ryker Fuglsang             7 De Soto                2:40.11    4
  6 Lucas Riggs                8 Necedah                2:44.50    3
  7 Wyatt Anderson             7 Bangor                 2:49.84    2
  8 Lucas Waser                7 Wonewoc                2:52.03    1
  9 Trevor Newman              8 Wonewoc                2:52.04
 10 Keaton Reetz               6 Bangor                 2:55.65
 11 Quinten Chapman            7 Necedah                2:57.98
 12 Jonas Rueckheim            7 Brookwood              3:00.81
 13 Henry Amberson             7 Brookwood              3:03.16
 14 Jackson Schuster           7 Royall                 3:04.48
 15 Tristen Robinson           7 Bangor                 3:04.74
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 16 Connor Wopat-Feigl         6 Royall                 3:04.86
 17 Dustin Powell              7 Brookwood              3:21.51

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Troy Hafemeister           8 Royall                 5:20.27   10
  2 Isaac Parr                 7 Bangor                 5:43.48    8
  3 Keaton Reetz               6 Bangor                 5:54.88    6
  4 Aaron McCollam             6 Hillsboro              6:09.12    5
  5 Lucas Waser                7 Wonewoc                6:11.33    4
  6 Lucius Good                7 Necedah                6:16.51    3
  7 Linus Arndt                7 Brookwood              6:17.61    2
  8 Henry Gander               8 Wonewoc                6:31.05    1

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Dawid Pasuit               8 Necedah                  19.15   3  10
  2 Ryan Venner                7 De Soto                  19.73   3   8
  3 Dean Wisinski              6 Bangor                   19.82   3   6
  4 Tre'ton Belverud           8 Bangor                   19.91   2   5
  5 Liam Audetat               7 De Soto                  20.24   2   4
  6 Canaan Becker              7 Necedah                  20.81   2   3
  7 Marcus Jones               8 New Lisbon               20.86   3   2
  8 Elijah Thurston            8 Bangor                   22.05   3   1
  9 Gabe Huntzicker            8 Cashton                  22.06   1
 10 Grant Miller               7 Wonewoc                  22.31   3
 11 Charles Lueck              8 Wonewoc                  22.33   2
 12 Archer Hanko               6 Wonewoc                  22.66   3
 13 Mathias Hoernke            7 Necedah                  22.84   2
 14 Aiden McKay                7 New Lisbon               23.06   2
 15 Brayden Biever             6 Cashton                  23.08   1
 16 Dexten Lomas-Green         7 De Soto                  23.68   1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Hillsboro                                             52.20   10
     1) Luke Holthe 8                   2) Ben Blaha 8
     3) JJ Parker 8                     4) Axton Kuester 8
  2 New Lisbon                                            53.62    8
     1) Evan Pfaff 7                    2) Kayden LaBrode 8
     3) Liam Miller 7                   4) Clayton Jensen 8
  3 Wonewoc                                               58.08    6
     1) Liam Carlson 7                  2) Abe Thayer 7
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     3) Grant Miller 7                  4) Griffin Geiger 8
  4 Necedah                                               59.20    5
     1) Mathias Hoernke 7               2) Dade Hendrickson 8
     3) Lukas Olsen 8                   4) Blake Krause 8
  5 Bangor                                              1:00.61    4
     1) Easton Abbott 6                 2) Isaiah Thurston 6
     3) Tristen Robinson 7              4) Elijah Thurston 8
  6 Brookwood                                           1:02.88    3
     1) Dustin Powell 7                 2) Linus Arndt 7
     3) Jonas Rueckheim 7               4) Trenton Rogalla 7
  7 Royall                                              1:05.75    2
     1) Logan Phillips 7                2) Jackson Schuster 7
     3) Kieren Hanratty 6               4) Connor Wopat-Feigl 6
  8 De Soto                                             1:08.11    1
     1) Dexten Lomas-Green 7            2) Beckett Tauscher 6
     3) Lincoln DeFlorian 6             4) Aiden Tollefson 8

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brookwood                                           1:47.68   10
     1) Shepard Doll 8                  2) Asher Havlik 8
     3) Max Teynor 8                    4) Evan Long 8
  2 New Lisbon                                          1:49.70    8
     1) Austin Bradley 8                2) Kayden LaBrode 8
     3) Liam Miller 7                   4) Clayton Jensen 8
  3 Bangor                                              1:56.89    6
     1) Warren Caulum 8                 2) Tuthais Baldwin 8
     3) Ryan Lochen 8                   4) Owyn Huffman 8
  4 De Soto                                             2:02.84    5
     1) Liam Audetat 7                  2) Grant Moret 8
     3) Ryker Fuglsang 7                4) Abel Dorris 8
  5 Necedah                                             2:09.78    4
     1) Mathias Hoernke 7               2) Tyson Cunningham 7
     3) Blake Krause 8                  4) Dawid Pasuit 8
  6 Wonewoc                                             2:20.18    3
     1) Trevor Novy 6                   2) Ward Fry 6
     3) Archer Hanko 6                  4) Graysen Bump 6

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Royall                                              4:12.22   10
     1) Troy Hafemeister 8              2) Caden Lange 8
     3) Bentley Rozek 8                 4) Brian Johnson 6
  2 Brookwood                                           4:12.32    8
     1) Nolan Waddell 8                 2) Evan Long 8
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     3) Shepard Doll 8                  4) Asher Havlik 8
  3 Bangor                                              4:23.94    6
     1) Owyn Huffman 8                  2) Dean Wisinski 6
     3) Cooper Kruchten 7               4) Elijah Cropp 8
  4 Necedah                                             4:50.26    5
     1) Owen Mericle 7                  2) Dawid Pasuit 8
     3) Nathan Sloniewski 8             4) Tristen Resler 8
  5 Cashton                                             5:03.81    4
     1) Brayden Biever 6                2) Liam Leis 8
     3) Finnley Leis 7                  4) Marshall Klinkner 7
  6 Wonewoc                                             5:26.35    3
     1) Ward Fry 6                      2) Charles Lueck 8
     3) Henry Gander 8                  4) Trevor Newman 8
  7 De Soto                                             6:17.94    2
     1) Ryan Venner 7                   2) Beckett Tauscher 6
     3) Maddax Wick 7                   4) Lincoln DeFlorian 6

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Atley Morrey               8 Bangor                 5-04.00   10
  2 Nolan Waddell              8 Brookwood             J4-10.00    8
  3 Trenton Rogalla            7 Brookwood             J4-10.00    6
  4 Evan Long                  8 Brookwood             J4-06.00    5
  5 Kayden LaBrode             8 New Lisbon            J4-06.00    3.50
  5 Wyatt Anderson             7 Bangor                J4-06.00    3.50
  7 Cooper Kruchten            7 Bangor                J4-06.00    2
  8 Brian Johnson              6 Royall                J4-04.00    1
  9 Clayton Wolfe              6 Wonewoc               J4-04.00
 10 Mason McCauley             6 Hillsboro              4-02.00
 11 Liam Carlson               7 Wonewoc                4-00.00

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ben Blaha                  8 Hillsboro             18-03.00   10
  2 JJ Parker                  8 Hillsboro             17-06.50    8
  3 Owyn Huffman               8 Bangor                16-07.50    6
  4 Nathan Sloniewski          8 Necedah               16-03.00    5
  5 Asher Havlik               8 Brookwood             14-06.50    4
  6 Troy Hafemeister           8 Royall                14-05.75    3
  7 Ryker Fuglsang             7 De Soto               14-02.50    2
  8 Kallen Edgerton            8 New Lisbon            14-00.50    1
  9 Axton Kuester              8 Hillsboro             13-07.00
 10 Jackson Schuster           7 Royall                13-05.00
 11 Abe Thayer                 7 Wonewoc               13-04.50
 12 Finnley Leis               7 Cashton               13-02.75
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....Boys Long Jump

 13 Quinten Chapman            7 Necedah               13-01.50
 14 Bentley Thomas             8 De Soto               13-00.50
 15 Evan Pfaff                 7 New Lisbon            12-07.00
 16 Grant Miller               7 Wonewoc               12-01.75
 17 Grant Moret                8 De Soto               12-01.00
 18 Elijah Thurston            8 Bangor                11-11.50
 19 Liam Leis                  8 Cashton               11-05.00
 20 Austin Lee                 8 Brookwood             11-04.50
 20 Tyson Cunningham           7 Necedah               11-04.50
 20 Tuthais Baldwin            8 Bangor                11-04.50
 23 Brett Marty                7 Royall                11-02.75
 24 Henry Gander               8 Wonewoc               11-02.25
 25 Aiden McKay                7 New Lisbon            10-02.50
 26 Gabe Huntzicker            8 Cashton                9-04.50
 27 Matthew Hyatt              7 Brookwood              9-02.00

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Luke Holthe                8 Hillsboro             36-00.00   10
  2 Liam Miller                7 New Lisbon            34-07.00    8
  3 Caden Lange                8 Royall                33-08.00    6
  4 Max Teynor                 8 Brookwood             33-05.00    5
  5 Atley Morrey               8 Bangor                32-09.00    4
  6 Bentley Rozek              8 Royall                31-06.00    3
  7 Blake Brinkman             8 Necedah               31-01.50    2
  8 Dean Wisinski              6 Bangor                28-07.50    1
  9 Trevor Newman              8 Wonewoc               28-07.00
 10 Canaan Becker              7 Necedah               27-06.00
 11 Dustin Powell              7 Brookwood             27-05.50
 12 Kallen Edgerton            8 New Lisbon            26-06.00
 13 Archer Hanko               6 Wonewoc               26-05.25
 14 Liam Audetat               7 De Soto               25-10.00
 14 Linus Arndt                7 Brookwood             25-10.00
 16 Tre'ton Belverud           8 Bangor                24-09.00
 17 Connor Wopat-Feigl         6 Royall                23-06.00
 18 Trevor Novy                6 Wonewoc               23-03.00
 19 Brayden Biever             6 Cashton               23-02.00

Boys Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Warren Caulum              8 Bangor                42-08.00   2  10
  2 Shepard Doll               8 Brookwood             38-01.00   2   8
  3 Jonathan Hill              8 Wonewoc               35-06.00   2   6
  4 Owen Hemmersbach           7 Cashton               32-01.50   1   5
  5 Ryan Lochen                8 Bangor                31-07.50   2   4
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  6 Caleb Anderson             8 Royall                31-06.00   2   3
  7 Ben Huber                  8 Hillsboro             29-01.00   2   2
  8 Austin Bradley             8 New Lisbon            28-11.00   2   1
  9 Max Koopman                8 Hillsboro             28-08.00   2
 10 Crawford Kuderer           7 Cashton               27-02.50   1
 11 Logan Phillips             7 Royall                27-00.50   1
 12 LeRoy Chapiewsky           8 Cashton               26-11.50   1
 13 Charles Lueck              8 Wonewoc               25-11.00   1
 14 Bayne Venner               7 De Soto               25-02.50   2
 15 Aiden Tollefson            8 De Soto               24-08.50   2
 16 Eli Smith                  7 Necedah               24-04.00   2
 17 Nadar Grewal               8 New Lisbon            23-11.00   1
 18 Colton Harris              6 Bangor                22-07.00   1
 18 Grant Muellenberg          7 Brookwood             22-07.00   1
 20 Mateo Bercian Coppernoll   8 Hillsboro             21-08.00   2
 21 Haedyn Robson              7 Royall                21-04.50   1
 22 Marcus Jones               8 New Lisbon            21-03.00   1
 23 Ward Fry                   6 Wonewoc               18-07.00   1
 24 Lincoln DeFlorian          6 De Soto               17-06.50   1

Boys Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Warren Caulum              8 Bangor                  125-07   2  10
  2 Bentley Rozek              8 Royall                  101-11   2   8
  3 Luke Holthe                8 Hillsboro                96-06   1   6
  4 Owen Mericle               7 Necedah                  96-00   1   5
  5 Jordan Nachtigal           7 Bangor                   92-04   2   4
  6 Owen Hemmersbach           7 Cashton                  86-00   1   3
  7 Jeffrey Menn               7 Brookwood                85-06   2   2
  8 Ryan Lochen                8 Bangor                   79-04   2   1
  9 Sawyer Stenerson           8 Brookwood                78-01   1
 10 Dade Hendrickson           8 Necedah                  74-08   2
 11 Crawford Kuderer           7 Cashton                  73-06   1
 12 Aiden Tollefson            8 De Soto                  72-10   1
 13 Nadar Grewal               8 New Lisbon               72-08   2
 14 Lukas Olsen                8 Necedah                  71-00   2
 15 Caleb Anderson             8 Royall                   70-09   2
 16 Grant Muellenberg          7 Brookwood                69-03   2
 17 Ben Huber                  8 Hillsboro                67-02   2
 18 Bayne Venner               7 De Soto                  64-11   2
 19 Jonathan Hill              8 Wonewoc                  61-04   1
 20 Mason McCauley             6 Hillsboro                60-01   2
 21 LeRoy Chapiewsky           8 Cashton                  59-04   1
 22 Haedyn Robson              7 Royall                   57-00   1
 23 Ethan Kallies              7 New Lisbon               51-00   1
 24 Maddax Wick                7 De Soto                  46-11   1
 25 Joey Weinshrott            7 New Lisbon               37-10   1
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 26 Chase Berndt               6 Wonewoc                  34-06   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cashton                    118        2) De Soto                    95
    3) Brookwood                   78        4) Bangor                     49
    5) Hillsboro                   43        6) New Lisbon                 42
    7) Royall                      41        8) Wonewoc                    37
    9) Necedah                     30
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Bangor                     119.50     2) Hillsboro                  88
    3) Brookwood                   73        4) Necedah                    67
    5) Royall                      52        6) New Lisbon                 49.50
    7) Wonewoc                     46        8) De Soto                    35
    9) Cashton                     12


